Linear M
otors
BLM
 Series
1www.aerotech.com
BLM Series
Linear Motors
Aerotech’s “U-channel” BLM series linear motors are 86.4

82.7 [3.26]
96.5 [3.80]
61.0 [2.40] T yp.
30.5 [1.20]
5.3 [0.21]
Ø5.6 [0.22] T hru.
Ø9.5 [0.38] C 'B ore X 4.6 [0.18] Dp.
"B "  Mtg. Holes
BLM Series DIMENSIONS
Linear M
otors
BLM
 Series
5www.aerotech.com
Brushless Linear Servomotors - BLM Series Compact “U” Channel Forcer Coils
BLM-142 Linear motor forcer with thermistor; 142 mm long
BLM-203 Linear motor forcer with thermistor; 203 mm long
BLM-264 Linear motor forcer with thermistor; 264 mm long
BLM-325 Linear motor forcer with thermistor; 325 mm long
BLM-386 Linear motor forcer with thermistor; 386 mm long
BLM-x Linear motor forcer with thermistor; custom length
Winding
-A - A Winding
Note: Contact factory to inquire about or check availability of alternate winding options.
Air Cooling
-NC No air cooling fitting is installed
-AC Includes air cooling fitting
Hall Effect
-H Hall effect sensors included
-NH No hall effect sensors included
Preparation
-S Standard preparation
-V Vacuum preparation for 10-6 Torr
-UHV Ultra-high vacuum preparation, contact factory
Cable Length
-750 750 mm length high-flex cables
-5000 5.0 meter length high-flex cables
Magnet Tracks
MT180P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLM-series forcers, 180 mm long
MT240P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLM-series forcers, 240 mm long
MT300P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLM-series forcers, 300 mm long
MT330P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLM-series forcers, 330 mm long
MT360P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLM-series forcers, 360 mm long
MT420P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLM-series forcers, 420 mm long
MT480P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLM-series forcers, 480 mm long
MT540P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLM-series forcers, 540 mm long
MT600P “U” channel magnet track for use with BLM-series forcers, 600 mm long
MTxP “U” channel magnet track for use with BLM-series forcers; custom length
MT240S “U” channel magnet track for use with BLM-series forcers, 240 mm long
MT300S “U” channel magnet track for use with BLM-series forcers, 300 mm long
MT360S “U” channel magnet track for use with BLM-series forcers, 360 mm long
MT420S “U” channel magnet track for use with BLM-series forcers, 420 mm long
MT480S “U” channel magnet track for use with BLM-series forcers, 480 mm long
MT540S “U” channel magnet track for use with BLM-series forcers, 540 mm long
MT600S “U” channel magnet track for use with BLM-series forcers, 600 mm long